PURCHALE ORDER

ORMOC CITY



ADMIN-BAC Form 8 Rev. 2, Jan. 1, 2024

Reference #

245712 240398

Supplier Address

ALVI MARKETING

113 508 248 000

Brgy. Alegria, Ormoc City

Tel.# T.I.N.

255-3130

Mode of Procurement:

APR 16 2024 Date: **NEGOTIATED - SVP**

P.R. #:

P.O. #:

240850

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

CITY LEGAL OFFICE

Delivery Term 15 CALENDAR DAYS

Place of Delivery: Contract Name:

PROCUREMENT OF FURNITURE AND FIXTURES FOR THE CITY LEGAL OFFICE

Date of Delivery:

Payment Term

ltem No.	Qty	Unit of Issue	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Cost
*					
1	1.	рс	CONSOLE TABLE A lower shelf is included in addition to the top panel of the console table, providing versatile storage options for items such as books, toys, and daily necessities while also contributing to effective space organization. width: 120 cm , Depth: 30 cm, Height: 80 cm , Panel: Particle board with Melamine Frame & Legs: Metal tube in powder coated finish	5,950.00	5,950.00 - - - - - - -
2	1.	unit	Cabinet The stylish 150 cm wide buffet cabinet has rattan sliding door panels on both sides that reveal four compartments shelves inside, two drawers and an open drawer in the center providing ample storage for dining wares and everyday dining essentials while seamlessly combining style and functionalit in your dining space. The Walnut and rattan combination has a mid-century modern vibe, making it a standout statement piece that complements the overall aesthetic of the living space. Width: 150 cm, Depth: 39.6cm, Height: 80 cm, Panels: Particle board in plain paper laminate Door Panel: MDF in 3D paper wrap (frame) and plain paper laminate (door back panel) with PVC Rattan	16,950.00	16,950.00
				SubTotal >>>	22,900.00
				As READ >>>	***************************************

When the Supplier fails to satisfactory deliver any or all of the Goods and/or perform the Services within the specified delivery schedule, inclusive of duly, inclusive of duly granted time extensions, if any, the supplier shall be liable for damages for the delay and shall pay liquidated damages, not by way of penalty, an amount equal to one tenth (1/10) of one percent (1%) of the cost of the delayed goods scheduled for delivery for every day of delay until such goods are finally delivered and accepted. In case the total sum of liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the total contract price, the Procuring Entity concerned may rescind the contract and impose appropriate sanctions over and above the liquidated damages to be paid. (GPPB Res. No. 02-2020)

Conforme:

ALVI MARKETING

(Signature, over, printed name)

(Date)

12029

In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.)

Approved per Sangguniang Resolution No.:

Certified Correct:

Secretary to the Sanggunain

CONTROL # 2024-

Very truly yours,

-240398

Date:

TORRES GOMEZ

City Mayor (Authorized Official)



PURCHASEORDER

ORMOC CITY



ADMIN-BAC Form 8 Rev. 2, Jan. 1, 2024

Reference #:

245712

Supplier

ALVI MARKETING

P.O. #:

240398

Address

Brgy. Alegria, Ormoc City

Date :

APR 16 2024

Tel. #

255-3130

Mode of Procurement:

NEGOTIATED - SVP

T.I.N.

113 508 248 000

P.R. # :

240850

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery:

CITY LEGAL OFFICE

Delivery Term 15 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Name:

PROCUREMENT OF FURNITURE AND FIXTURES FOR THE CITY LEGAL OFFICE

Date of Delivery:

__/_/__

Payment Term

Legs: MDF in 3D paper laminate Chair, visitor Fabric Upholstered Seat and Back rest Steel Frame , without Arm Rest, Color: Brown and Gray Steel Frame .	bate of betivery.		-ı y •	Tayment term			
Seventy Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Pesos Only Legs: MDF in 3D paper laminate Legs: MDF in 3D paper laminate Chair, visitor Fabric Upholstered Seat and Back rest Steel Frame , without Arm Rest, Color: Brown and Gray 4 6. unit Pedestal, 3 drawers Mobile Steel Material , Has 3 drawers and centralized locked size: 40x49x63cm , Color : Light Gray -x-x-x-x-x-NOTHING FOLLOWS-x-x-x-x-x		Qty	and the season of the	Item Description		Education of a General condition in a science of	
3,500.00 Chair, visitor Fabric Upholstered Seat and Back rest Steel Frame , without Arm Rest, Color: Brown and Gray 4 6. unit Pedestal, 3 drawers Mobile Steel Material , Has 3 drawers and centralized locked size: 40x49x63cm , Color: Light Gray -x-x-x-x-x-NOTHING FOLLOWS-x-x-x-x-x Seventy Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Pesos Only TOTAL (Cost as Calculated)>>> TOTAL (Cost as Calculated)>>>	*			Ва	ance Forwarded >>>	22,900.00	
Fabric Upholstered Seat and Back rest Steel Frame , without Arm Rest, Color: Brown and Gray 4 6. Unit Pedestal, 3 drawers Mobile Steel Material , Has 3 drawers and centralized locked size: 40x49x63cm , Color: Light Gray -x-x-x-x-x-NOTHING FOLLOWS-x-x-x-x Seventy Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Pesos Only Fabric Upholstered Seat and Back rest Steel Frame , without Arm Rest, Color: Brown and Gray - 6,000.00 36,000.00 36,000.00 - 79,900.00		200				-	
Steel Material , Has 3 drawers and centralized locked size: 40x49x63cm , Color : Light Gray -x-x-x-x-x-NOTHING FOLLOWS-x-x-x-x	3	6.	unit	Fabric Upholstered Seat and Back rest	3,500.00	21,000.00 - - -	
Seventy Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Pesos Only Calculated)>>>	4	6.	unit	Steel Material , Has 3 drawers and centralized locked size: 40x49x63cm , Color : Light Gray	6,000.00	36,000.00	
As READ >>> 79,900.00	Seven	ty Nine Th	ousand Nine	Hundred Pesos Only		79,900.00	
					As READ >>>	79,900.00	

When the Supplier fails to satisfactory deliver any or all of the Goods and/or perform the Services within the specified delivery schedule, inclusive of duly, inclusive of duly granted time extensions, if any, the supplier shall be liable for damages for the delay and shall pay liquidated damages, not by way of penalty, an amount equal to one tenth (1/10) of one percent (1%) of the cost of the delayed goods scheduled for delivery for every day of delay until such goods are finally delivered and accepted. In case the total sum of liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the total contract price, the Procuring Entity concerned may rescind the contract and impose appropriate sanctions over and above the liquidated damages to be paid. (GPPB Res. No. 02-2020)

-			
C.O	nfo	rm	e:
			••

ALVI MARKETING

(Signature over printed name)

(Date)

5/3/2024

(Authorized Official)

LUCY TORRÉS GOMEZ

In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.)

Approved per Sangguniang Resolution No.:

Certified Correct:

Secretary to the Sanggunain

Date:

CONTROL # 2024- _____

Very truly yours,

-240398